/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CALIFORNIA

TRIPLE B CLAYS

SO EL MONTE, CA
2/5/2017

WINTER WARM UP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: WINTER

WARM UP

62 Attended

M1 TOM JOHN - JR

M2 CURTIS LESSEL

M3 OLE VANDBORG

AAl GRACE CHOE

AA2 CRAIG TSUCHIYAMA
AA3  ALAN L NEGOSIAN

Al RICHARD TAKASAGO
A2 CAMERON T BAYNE
A3 SCOTT MITCHUM

Bl KENTON E MOORE

B2 KRIS SOLLER

B3 PHILIP ESCALETTE

Cc1 JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER
c2 JESSE GOMEZ

c3 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY
D1 JOSEPH M GONZALEZ
D2 KENNEDY HUMPHREY
D3 CARL A PONGS

El BLAKE BARSOTTI

E2 KEVIN G SARNO

E3 BRENT MANCHESTER
SICH MARK PANDOL

JRCH SHABAZ BASSI

JRRU  MICHAEL BLAZEK

JR3 BLAKE BARSOTTI
VTCH TOM JOHN - JR

VTRU CURTIS LESSEL

VT3 KENTON E MOORE
SVCH BILL SKINNER

SVRU MICHAEL E WILLARD
Sv3 STEVE MARSHALL - SR
LYCH GRACE CHOE

LYRU ANNEMARIE GARRETT
LY3 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH
SSRU  JIM SIMMONS

SS3 RONALD G STOMP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER

WARM UP

54 Attended

M1 TROY MARSH

M2 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY

AAl  ALAN L NEGOSIAN

AAl  ROB MCDANIEL

AA3  GRACE CHOE

Al PETER ANCICH

A2 DENNIS GERASIMENKO
A3 KEN EVANS

B1 ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK
B2 KRIS SOLLER

B3 KYLE A MACDONALD
C1 MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK
Cc2 SCOTT HERRMANN

c3 DANNY CASTILLO

D1 ERNIE AGUILAR

D1 JOSEPH M GONZALEZ
D1 RICHARD MCELVANY
D1 RICHARD WILKINSON
E1l JEFF TODD

E2 PARKER ESCALETTE

February 2017 / Clay Target Nation
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52

E3 SOPHIA ROSS 51
SJCH  HAILEY CARTER 71
SJRU  SOPHIA ROSS 51
JRCH CARLA PONGS 58
JRRU  PARKER ESCALETTE 52
VTCH TROY MARSH 94
VTRU TOM JOHN -JR 89
VT3 MEDARDO CANALES 83
SVCH ALAN L NEGOSIAN 87
SVRU GARY SAYRE 85
SV3  MICHAEL E WILLARD 83
LYCH GRACE CHOE 86
LYRU HAILEY CARTER 71
LY3 SOPHIA ROSS 51
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 76
SSRU  RONALD G STOMP 70
SS3 JIM SIMMONS 67

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER WARM
up

45 Attended

M1 NICOLAS X BERRY 46
M1 PHILLIP C CLUGSTON 46
M3 NORMAN D SMITH 45
AA1l  ROB MCDANIEL 44
AAl GRACE CHOE 44
AA3  DREW BORDA 42
Al PETER ANCICH 45
A2 CAMERON T BAYNE 43
A3 GREY GALLO 41
B1 ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK 43
B2 HAILEY CARTER 38
B2 KRIS SOLLER 38
B2 KYLE A MACDONALD 38
C1 MICHAEL G SEDLACHEK 33
C1 SCOTT HERRMANN 33
Cc3 JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER 31
D1 BILLY ENGLAND 39
D1 CARL A PONGS 39
D3 ERNIE AGUILAR 31
E1l JEFF TODD 34
E2 PARKER ESCALETTE 20
SJCH  HAILEY CARTER 38
JRCH CARL A PONGS 39
JRRU  PARKER ESCALETTE 20
VTCH TOMIJOHN -JR 44
VTRU TROY MARSH 41
VT3 MEDARDO CANALES 39
SVCH MICHAEL E WILLARD 42
SVRU JERRY FRIEDBERG 37
SVRU ARTHUR MCCAUL 37
SVRU GARY SAYRE 37
LYCH GRACE CHOE 44
LYRU HAILEY CARTER 38
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 45

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3: WINTER WARM
up

40 Attended

M1 OLE VANDBORG 48
M1 TOM JOHN - JR 48
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY 47
AA1  ARTHUR MCCAUL 42
AA2  PAULRPIERCE - Il 41
AA3  ALAN L NEGOSIAN 39
Al DAVID L ECKBERG 45
A2 CAMERON T BAYNE 40
A3 DENNIS GERASIMENKO 33
Bl KRIS SOLLER 43
B2 ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK 39
B2 MATTHEW SAMPSON 39
B2 ROLAND J SMITH 39

C1 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 39

Cc2 JOHN BURKHARTSMEYER 35

C3 JESSE GOMEZ 33
D1 CARL A PONGS 35
D2 BRIAN A NASH 33
El KEVIN G SARNO 38
E2 BRENT MANCHESTER 35
E3 JOHN C COUDRAY 31
JRCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 39
JRRU  CARL A PONGS 35
VTICH TOM JOHN -JR 48
VTRU DAVID L ECKBERG 45
VT3 CURTIS LESSEL 42
SVCH ARTHUR MCCAUL 42
SVRU ALAN L NEGOSIAN 39
SV3  JOHN TOWNSEND 38
LYCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 39
LYRU GRACE CHOE 38
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH 38

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE R 1: WINTER WARM

UpP

2 Attended

Al RUFINO VERGARA - JR 46
D1 BILLY ENGLAND 36

MIKE RAAHAUGE SHOOTING
ENTERPRISES

CORONA, CA

2/12/2017

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT

3 Attended

AAl MICHAEL BLAZEK 41
E1l BILL TARASI 25
E2 JUDY COLE 19
JRCH MICHAEL BLAZEK 41
VTCH BILL TARASI 25
SVCH JUDY COLE 19
LYCH JUDY COLE 19

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT
6 Attended

M1 SHABAZ BASSI 48
M2 OLE VANDBORG 47
AA1  DON JACKSON 47
AA1l  DYLAN COOK 47
AA3  MICHAEL BLAZEK 43
D1 MELVIN COHEN 42
SICH DYLAN COOK 47
JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 48
JRRU  MICHAEL BLAZEK 43
SVCH DON JACKSON 47
SVRU MELVIN COHEN 42

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: FUN SHOOT

8 Attended

M1 SHABAZ BASSI 48
M2 OLE VANDBORG 45
M3 GUNNAR KLENSKE 44
AA1l  DYLAN COOK 46
AAl  MICHAEL BLAZEK 46
C1 JAMES R KNIGHT 43
c2 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 35
El AVA R ROA 25
SJCH DYLAN COOK 46
SJRU AVARROA 25
JRCH SHABAZ BASSI 48
JRRU  MICHAEL BLAZEK 46
JR3 GUNNAR KLENSKE 44
LYCH COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY 35
LYRU AVARROA 25

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: FUN SHOOT
3 Attended

M1
M2
AAl
JRCH
JRRU

SHABAZ BASSI
OLE VANDBORG
MICHAEL BLAZEK
SHABAZ BASSI
MICHAEL BLAZEK

41
38
36
41
36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

79 Attended

M1 MICHAEL L DIELEMAN - J
M2 SHABAZ BASSI

M3 OLE VANDBORG

AA1l  DYLAN COOK

AA2  ROBERT KING

AA3 ROB MCDANIEL

Al AUSTIN SABERS

A2 KEN EVANS

A3 DENNIS GERASIMENKO
A3 JAMES P CLIFFTON

A3 PATRICIA MILLER

Bl KRIS SOLLER

B2 GARRET DOORNEWEERD
B3 ROGER L PIGOTT

Cc1 JAMES B THORNBRUGH Il
Cc2 CHRIS MCLAUGHLIN

Cc2 DIRK BERRY

D1 CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
D2 RICK DIEDERICHSEN

D3 JOSEPH M GONZALEZ
D3 RICHARD HILL

E1l DAN GROMMERSCH

E2 KADEN J FITCH

E2 PATRICK ROMERO

SJCH  AUSTIN SABERS

SJRU  MARK PANDOL

SJ3 DYLAN COOK

JRCH SHABAZ BASSI

JRRU  GUNNAR KLENSKE

JR3 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY
VTCH JOHN M FOWLER

VTRU CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
VT3  MICHAEL C MILLER
SVCH KEN EVANS

SVRU  BILL SKINNER

Sv3 MICHAEL E WILLARD
SV3  RICK DIEDERICHSEN
LYCH CANDICE L FOWLER
LYRU PATRICIA MILLER

LY3 COURTNEY A MCGAUGHEY
SSCH  JAMES P CLIFFTON

SSRU  ALLEN E PEPPERS

REDLANDS SHOOTING PARK
REDLANDS, CA

2/19/2017

FUN SHOOT

94
93
91
88
86
83
92
88
80
80
80
84
78
76
83
80
80
85
81
75
75
74
68
68
92
89
88
93

81
81

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT
7 Attended

Al
D1
D2
D3
El
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

GEORGE S KINGSTON
CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
MARC ENGLAND
ROBERT C MCKINNEY
NICHOLE MCGAUGHEY
CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
MARC ENGLAND
ROBERT C MCKINNEY
JOE MEDINA

NICHOLE MCGAUGHEY
ALLEN E PEPPERS

BIRDS LANDING SPORTING CLAYS
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82
75
68
66
58
75
68
66
49
58
64



BIRDS LANDING, CA
2/19/2017
CLAYS FOR KIDS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLAYS FOR

KIDS

45 Attended

M1 ALEXANDRA N WAMPLER
AAl GEORGE DANA

Al JAKE HAGAN

Bl AIMEE MAYHOOD

C1 KEVIN HOFFMAN

D1 JIMMY J MARTINEZ

El WAYNE IKEUCHI

TRIPLE B CLAYS
SO EL MONTE, CA
2/25/2017

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

59 Attended

M1 CURTIS LESSEL

M2 TOM JOHN - JR

M3 AARON A ALARCON
M3 GALANG PHAM

AA1l  GRACE CHOE

AAl ROBERT N DAY

AA3 DAVID WINSTEAD
Al DENNIS GERASIMENKO
A2 CAMERON T BAYNE
A3 CURTIS LEWIS

A3 LENNY POORE

B1 CRAIG L MARTIN

B2 HAILEY CARTER

B3 PETER ALVAREZ

B3 TOM BANDY

Cc1 JAMES R KNIGHT

(o0 ERNIE AGUILAR

(o0 PAUL CAIN

D1 JOSH J GUSTAWES
D2 MELVIN COHEN

D3 RICHARD WILKINSON
E1 CHARLES E HANSEN
E2 GARY SIMON

E3 CODY KISSELL

SICH  HAILEY CARTER
JRCH SHABAZ BASSI

JRRU DAMIAN GARDINER
JR3 MICHAEL BLAZEK
VTCH CURTIS LESSEL
VTRU TOM JOHN - JR

VT3  RAYMOND A BROWN
VT3 ROBERT N DAY
SVCH MICHAEL E WILLARD
SVRU ALAN L NEGOSIAN
Sv3 JOHN TOWNSEND
LYCH GRACE CHOE

LYRU HAILEY CARTER
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH
SSRU  JIM SIMMONS

95
92
95
90

84
87

97
96
95
95
91
91
89
86
85
81
81
80
77
75
75
77
72
72
84
74
67
62
58
54
77
94
90
85
97
96
91
91
88
86
85
91
77
90
84

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: FUN SHOOT

33 Attended

M1 AARON A ALARCON
M2 RYAN T HOLMES
M3 FABRIZIO BUSCHINI
M3 TOM JOHN - JR
AAl GRACE CHOE

AAl  KEITHY TSUCHIYAMA
AA3  ARTHUR MCCAUL
AA3 EDWARD W KANE
Al CAMERON T BAYNE
A2 ERIC J WHITE

A3 PHILIP ESCALETTE

February 2017 / Clay Target Nation

49
48
47
47
43
43
42
42
45
39
37

B1
B2
B3
C1
Cc2
D1
D2
El
SJCH
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVCH
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH

ALEXANDER D SEDLACHEK 45

HAILEY CARTER
KYLE A MACDONALD
PAUL CAIN

JAMES R KNIGHT
RICHARD WILKINSON
MELVIN COHEN
CHARLES E HANSEN
HAILEY CARTER
SHABAZ BASSI
MICHAEL BLAZEK
JAMES R KNIGHT
TOM JOHN - JR
PAUL CAIN

ERICJ WHITE
EDWARD W KANE
ARTHUR MCCAUL
JERRY FRIEDBERG
GRACE CHOE
HAILEY CARTER
NORMAN D SMITH

42
41
41
36
34
29
25
42
45
40
36
47
41
39
42
42
36
43
42
43

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE R 1: FUN SHOOT
1 Attended

D1

BILLY ENGLAND

34

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN

SHOOT

41 Attended

M1 RYAN T HOLMES

M2 AARON A ALARCON
M3 NORMAN D SMITH
AA1l  GRACE CHOE

AA2  JIM SIMMONS

AA3  ARTHUR MCCAUL
Al CAMERON T BAYNE
A2 DENNIS GERASIMENKO
A3 KEN EVANS

B1 PETER ALVAREZ

B2 KENTON E MOORE
B3 KYLE A MACDONALD
Cl ERNIE AGUILAR

D1 MELVIN COHEN

D2 JOSEPH M GONZALEZ
D3 JEFF TODD

SICH  HAILEY CARTER
VTCH CURTIS LESSEL
VTRU NI LIANG

VTRU TOM JOHN - JR
SVCH MICHAEL E WILLARD
SVRU KEN EVANS

Sv3 ARTHUR MCCAUL
LYCH GRACE CHOE

LYRU HAILEY CARTER
SSCH NORMAN D SMITH
SSRU  JIM SIMMONS

QUAIL POINT HUNT CLUB
ZAMORA, CA

2/25/2017

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KNIGHTS OF

COLUMBUS

57 Attended

CH WILLIAM S BRUCE
M1 FRANK DIGNON
M2 CHRIS STEPHENS
M3 MICHAEL BUGATTO
AAl  STEVE MURPHY
AA2  FRED DEMICHELIS
AA3 GARY LAPP

Al SAM KORBS

A2 BRIAN AZBILL

Bl DUSTIN BYLUND

48
48
45
43
43
47
46
a4
43
39
38
38
37
37
31
35
48
46
46
a4
a4
43
45
35
48
43

97
94

93
95
94
89
92
89
87

B2
B3
C1
Cc2
C3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2
E3

DON MYERS

BILL CAMPBELL
DENNIS F D'ANTONIO
FORREST ANDERSON
DALTON WILCOX
RAY O JONES

STEVE AYERS
JARED J LEONG
JAMES HEWETT
RON BOURQUE

RON BRUNO

87
87
91
88
83
88
87
84
77
74
71

MOORE-N-MOORE SPORTING CLAYS
SYLMAR, CA
2/26/2017
MULLIGAN 400

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MULLIGAN

400

63 Attended

CH JOHN K BOWMAN - II
RU FABRIZIO BUSCHINI
3RD  JOHN M FOWLER

M1 ED NAJAR

M2 CANDICE L FOWLER
M3 LEONARD RAIMONDO
AAl  JEFFJUMP

AA2 DAVE GLAVIN

AA3 DREW BORDA

Al CAMERON T BAYNE
A2 MARK A NELSON

A3 ERIC J WHITE

Bl KENNETH E BRADSHAW
B2 KENTON E MOORE

B3 DAVE MURRAY

Cc1 EARL J MCGILLEN

c2 MARK LAMBERT

Cc3 GARY M STEINER

D1 RAY COVEY

D2 CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
D3 MARK COLASANTO
E1l ANTHONY J DELUCA
E2 JIM WEBB

E3 BILL COOPER

SJICH MARKJ KOVACEVICH JR
JRCH JOSEY MARTIN

JRRU  PARKER ESCALETTE
VTCH JOHN K BOWMAN -1I
VTRU JOHN M FOWLER

VT3  LEONARD RAIMONDO
SVCH CURTIS LEWIS

SVRU TOM ISGRIGG

SV3  BILL COOPER

LYCH CANDICE L FOWLER
LYRU JOSEY MARTIN

LY3 PERNILLE B DALSGAARD
SSCH HENRY COOK

SSRU CHARLIE BROWN

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1:

MULLIGAN 400

35 Attended

CH JOHN M FOWLER
RU OMAR H TEDMORI
3RD FABRIZIO BUSCHINI
M1 CANDICE L FOWLER
M2 GALANG PHAM

M3 JOSEY MARTIN

AAl CRAIG TSUCHIYAMA
AA2  DREW BORDA

AA3  KEITHY TSUCHIYAMA
Al LARTHEL OLSEN

A2 PHILIP ESCALETTE
A3 CAMERON T BAYNE
Bl GLENN YAMASHITA

90
87
85
85
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
77
77
76
73
62
61
60
69
68
68
70
68
66
52
73
57
90
85
83
69
68
66
83
73
64
52
44

44
44
43
41
39
38
42
41
40
37
36
36
36

B2

B3
C1
Cc2
c3
D1
D2
El
E2

E3
JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

DAVE MURRAY
PERNILLE B DALSGAARD
MARK LAMBERT

GARY M STEINER

EARL J MCGILLEN

MIKE BUSCH
CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
AARON FARNSWORTH
ANTHONY J DELUCA
RICH XIFO

JOSEY MARTIN

PARKER ESCALETTE
JOHN M FOWLER
CHRISTOPHER J ERCA
LEONARD RAIMONDO
WILLIS ROD CAMERON
CANDICE L FOWLER
JOSEY MARTIN
PERNILLE B DALSGAARD
CHARLIE BROWN
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34
31
32
28
27
39
37
34
31
29
38
23
44
37
37
29
41
38
31
20



